form 4.68

Rule 4.223-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Liquidator's Statement of
Receipts and Payments -
Pursuant to Section 192 of the

Insolvency Act 19806

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies :| f 5
Company Number
Q127¢3
|
‘ Name of Company
(a) Insert full name (@) J WD USTA 1AL E1 e DAY AND  HEARTIN G
f of company
ENTHR (K SES Limited

(b) Insert full name(s} |/We (b} F., T £ AGTE R
and address(es)} ’L A ,,J,J_r »Jao,D‘

i WH rrBule CLOSE
1 pPECH o CTES

QY LEH

the hquidator(s]j of the comgany attach a copy of my/our statement of
Rece:pts and Payments under Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Signed &z s Date }X~ ¢ )57
/

Presenler s name I .
address and reference o For Official Use
{if any} Lt

*A4INZ1XU"
16/106/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE

MR

[t




form 4 68

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section
192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Name of Company /9 us7/; AL 108 ol v HEATING el HRise s «D

Cornpany's registered number Cff'l 7?._?

State whether members’ or creditors” voluntary winding up M(M V-4 VoLyus-r~gy

Date of commencement of winding up 2. ™ AL

) 976

Date 10 which this statement 1s brought down  jy m M i 2etls

Name and address of hquidator

fF ST e pRTEA " L swosd
N WHITBuldWN  crose , KiMER MW 5720 dy v &5 H

NOTES

You should read these notes carefully before completing the forms The notes do not form par of the return
to be sent to the regisirar of compantes

Form and Contents of Statement

{1} Every statement must contan a detailed account of afl the ligundator's reahsatons and disbursments
in respect of the company. The statement of realisations should comain a record of all receipis derived from
assets existng at the date of the winding-up resoiution and subsequently realised, including balance at
bank, book debts and calls coltected, property sold, etc, and the account of disbursements shouid contain al!
payments for costs, charges and expenses, or 1o creditors or contnbutories Receipts denved from deposn
accounts and money market deposits are to be included in the "balance at bank’ Only actual invesuments are
to be included in the ‘amounts invested’ section In the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form. Where
property has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary
payments incidental to sales must be entered as disbursements. A payment into the Insoivency Services
Account 1s not a8 disbursement and shou!d not be shown as such, nor are payments into 2 bank, building
society or any other financiat institution However, the interest recetved on any investment should be shown
in the reahisations Each receipt and payment must be entered in the accountin such a manner as sufficiently
to explain its nature. The receipts and payments must severally be added up at the foot of each sheet and
the totals carried forward from one account to another without any intermediate batance, so that the gross
totals represent the total amounts received and paid by the liquidator respectively

Trading Aecount

(2) When the liguidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a distinct account,
and the totals of receipts and paymenis on the trading account must alone be set out in this statement

Dividends

{3] When dividends, instalments of composmions etc are paid to creditors or 3 rewurn of surplus assets Is
made 10 contnbulories, the total amount ot each dividend. etc actually paid must be entered in the
<tatement of disbursements as one sum, and the iquidator must forward separate accounts showing Iin hists
the amount of the claim of each creditor and the amount of dividend, eic pavable to each crediwtor, or
contributory

{4) When uncliaimed diwvidends, elc are paig o the tnsolvency Services Account, the 161al amount so
paid in should be entered 1n the statement of disbursements as gne sum The items to be paid (n relatuon o
unclaimead dividends should first be included in the reahisations side of the accoumt

{5} Credit should not be taken in the sialement of gisbursements for any amount in respect of iquidator's
remunerat;on uniess it has been duly allowed by resolutions of the hquidation commuttee or of the creditors
or of the company 1n general meeting, of by order of the courl as the case may require, or 1s otherwise
allowable under the provisions of the Insolvency Ruies

(6} Thus statement of receipts and payments 1s required 1n dupliicate




I S T S N R S Y T LT g

UOUIDATORfs STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

et S w ptdag. B = -y ——
- . -

A L1 L B

REALIBA IONS

LI TA ™ TH

L e

_ Of whom Recelved Nature of Assets Reallsed

= ———_ e rm = .

AM%UNT

Brought forward .. > ((7"3

w

i
.

v s ) g st s | =

.
[

1

Carrled forward .. h’ 2“/(/%)

*NOTE—No balance shouid be shown on this Account, but only the total Reslisations and

s e,

- v "
g N - Ao, g » Fore A b e wll . m el

ey 206\ 38 AR o JR}&-M‘J

NOTE.—This margin is reserved for binding, and must not be written across




pursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

DISBURSEMENTS
'ATE To whom Pald Nature of Disbursements AM%UNT
Brought forward 2¢ 3 bz
/
7
Carried forward .4 243(2

twrsements, which should be carried forward to the next Account.

[PTO



e merr e A ———

ANALYSIS OF BALANCE

£
Total Realisations .. .. .. .. .. .. 2 ( £ 7~ 4 —
Total Disbursements .. C e e e 24-Pb2 |-
Balance ..€ 113 .

The Batance is macde vp as follows:—
1. Cash in hands of Liquidator .- .- - .. .

2. Balance atBank .- .. . .. .- .e .. 3
3. Amount in insolvancy Services Account .. .. .- /) &3

*4. Amountsinvastad by Liguidator ..

Less The cast of investments realised

Balance ..

Total Balance as shown above O I8 (

{Nore.—Full details of stocks purchasesd for investiment and any sualisation of them should be given in s separaia stetemaent.{
'Thoumsumm«dmﬂdmwmmmmmnmmmdmmmmmwaa.
any wehmvmmrmmmmemewmhmMMwwmww&n
Account, sxcepl in the cass of invastmants In Government securities. the Ursnsfar of which to the conirol of the Secretery of Stats
be mmdnlwlﬂmmﬁmmmdmmm

The Liquidator should also state —

{1} The amount of the estimated assets and liabilities at the date of the commencement of
winding up —

a7
s < £
Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured
creditors—including the holders of floating charges) e . . Zg2s2
Liabitities—Fixed charge creditors .. . . . . .. yr
Floating charge holders - . .- . .. Wi
Unsecured sreduors . - . .. . .. IR S
(2) The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of
the winding up —
Paid upin cash .. .- .- .. .- .- PR
Issued as paid.up otherwise than for cash .- - .. .- Al
(3} The general description and estimated veiue of any outstanding assets (if
thers Is Insufficient space here, attach a separate sheet}
;o M
(4} Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded ” NodE
* b [
(5) The period within which the winding up is expecied 10 ba completed
P .o , on M o] ﬂ'ﬁ

5




